1.2M PCB SIRA 250000CPH LED Tube Pick Place
Machine
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CCC, CE, SIRA
HT-X9
1 set
vacuum wooden boxes packing
30 days after deposit
T/T
50 sets per month
Product Specification
2700 Mm*1780 Mm *1550 Mm
1500 Kg
0.5-5 Mm
Adjustable Pressure Pneumatic
34 PCS
68 PCS
SIRA LED Tube Pick Place Machine,
250000CPH LED Tube Pick Place Machine,
1.2M PCB Smt Mounter Machine
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Size:
Weight:
PCB Thickness:
PCB Clamping:
No. Of Feeders Station:
No. Of Nozzles:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
High capacity automatic 1.2 M PCB board LED tube pick and place machine
Product description
Dual arm magnetic linear LED ultra-high speed pick and place machine
Vision alignment, mark correction
Components: LED 3014/3020/3528/5050 and capacitors, resistors, bridge rectifiers, etc
Application: LED tube, flexible strip, panel light, display screen, etc
Features
The capacity reach 200000-250000CPH
It is composed of high-end magnetic linear motor + servo motor
Apply to the 0.6M,0.9M, 1.2M rigid PCB and 0.5M, 1M LED flexible strip
It can produce with 2 types of materials with high capacity at the same time
Exclusive patent technology: Group to pick and group to mount
Technical parameter
HT-X9 pick and place machine
Dimension
Length* Width* Height 2700mm*1780mm *1550mm
Total weight 1500kg
PCB
PCB Size Max:1200*350mm
Min:100*100mm
PCB Thickness 0.5-5mm
PCB Clamping Adjustable pressure pneumatic
 Mounting mode Group to take and group to mount
O.S.
System Windows 7
Software R&D independently
Display Touch screen monitor
Input device Keyboard, Mouse
Vision System
No. of camera 5PCS(Digital camera)
 Vision alignment, Mark correction
 Mounting precision +0.02mm( repeat precision)
 Mounting element height ≦5mm
 Mounting speed 200000-250000CPH
 Components LED3014/3020/3528/5050, capacitors,
resistor, bridge rectifiers, etc
 Components space 0.5mm
 No. of feeders station 34PCS
 No. of nozzles 68PCS
 Power 380AC 50Hz
 Conveyor transmission MAX length:1200mm
 Transmission speed �500mm/sec
 XYZ Axis drive way High-end magnetic linear motor + servo
motor
 Feeding way Electric feeder with double motor
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Company information
Shenzhen ETON Automation Equipment Co. LTD. is a leading manufacturer of automatic high-speed pick and place machine focusing on “High
efficiency Low consumption” in the word, meanwhile ETON is also the largest high-tech manufacturer in China with strong capability of design,
R&D manufacturing, sales and service, and rated as “Shenzhen high-tech enterprise” “China high-tech enterprise” “Shenzhen top brand” “2019
LED Technology innovation Award” “The 4th China LED First Innovation Award” “Industry Special Contribution Award” “Double soft enterprise”
etc. The market share in USA,KOREA,INDIA,GERMANY,EYPT,TURKEY,VIENAM,TUNISIA,THAILAND more than 20 countries.
Certificate
Remarks
Packing: vacuum wooden boxes packing
Terms of payment: 30% depositing on the date of signing contract,70% payment before delivery
Delivery time: 30 days after deposit
Warranty period: one year
Services
Provide latest information about technology and equipment, free software upgrade
24 hours online service and technical support, solve your problem quickly
Design and provide the entire SMT producing line of the product for you
FAQ
Q:What is the delivery date?
We will delivery the goods after 30 days' deposit.
Q:Is electrical control developed independently?
Yes, the electrical control is by ourselves and have exclusive patent technology.
Q: What is your payment terms?
30% depositing in advance,70% payment before delivery
Q:What your customers?
They are from India, Egypt, Turkey, Brazil, Korea, etc
Q: How is the breakdown rate of machine?
Our machine is very stable. The breakdown rate is less than 0.001.
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.